Task Force on Medlcal Cannabls Therapeutic Research

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, December 3, 2014, 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

State Office Building

Basement Hearing Room

AGENDA

Welcome and Overview
o Approval of minutes

Task Force Implementation Report
o Review of Initial Draft
o Drafting Discussion

MDH Updates on program implementation
o General overview
o Rules update
o Dosages and Compositions Report
o Manufacturer selection update

Public Comments and Questions

Adjourn Task Force

Sen. Scott Dibble (co-chair)
Rep. Carly Melin (co-chair)

Michelle Larson, MDH

Darin Teske, MDH

Tom Arneson, MDH

Manny Munson-Regala, MDH

Co-chairs



