## **Task Force on Medical Cannabis Therapeutic Research**

Wednesday, December 3, 2014, 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

## State Office Building Basement Hearing Room

## **AGENDA**

2:00 p.m.	Welcome and Overview  o Approval of minutes	Sen. Scott Dibble (co-chair) Rep. Carly Melin (co-chair)
2:05 p.m.	Task Force Implementation Report  O Review of Initial Draft  O Drafting Discussion	
4:20 p.m.	<ul> <li>MDH Updates on program implementation</li> <li>General overview</li> <li>Rules update</li> <li>Dosages and Compositions Report</li> <li>Manufacturer selection update</li> </ul>	Michelle Larson, <i>MDH</i> Darin Teske, <i>MDH</i> Tom Arneson, <i>MDH</i> Manny Munson-Regala, <i>MDH</i>
4:45 p.m.	Public Comments and Questions	
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn Task Force	Co-chairs